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Charles Richard Foster Kemp

Director Information

Title Mr
Name
Postcode SW15 5RJ
Date of birth January 1957
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SEPHTON ASSOCIATES LIMITED
ZF3339 LIMITED

FELTHAM WASTE 2 ENERGY
LIMITED

WASTE PROJECT DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

FIVE VALLEYS AEROSPACE LIMITED
AD3 REALISATIONS LIMITED

AD2 REALISATIONS LIMITED
LINCAT GROUP EBT LIMITED

AD1 REALISATIONS LIMITED

AD1 REALISATIONS LIMITED

SEPHTON PARK CARRY GP LIMITED
SEPHTON PARK CARRY GP LIMITED

SEPHTON PARK GP LIMITED

SEPHTON PARK GP LIMITED
SEPHTON CAPITAL LLP

CLM HOLDINGS LIMITED

GIPSY LANE FREEHOLD LIMITED
PEM MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PRIVATE EQUITY MANAGERS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Charles Richard Foster Kemp

Number

Number

07824301
07813212
07246811

07246728

04827769
03291243
03296903
06337729
06275873
06275873

SC328838
SC328838

06290260

06290260
0C329790

03098251
03074182
03066796
03001426

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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902039289

902039289
13 Lime Court Gipsy Lane

London
British

App. Date

App. Date
26/10/2011
18/10/2011
26/09/2011

26/09/2011

28/04/2011
25/09/2007
25/09/2007
13/09/2007
15/08/2007
15/08/2007

08/08/2007
08/08/2007

07/08/2007

07/08/2007
13/07/2007

23/08/1996
26/07/1995
25/07/1995
22/12/1994

Res. Date

Res. Date

20/09/2012

19/07/2022
20/07/2016
20/07/2016
27/05/2011
20/07/2016
25/09/2007

20/06/1997
18/04/1996
13/06/1997
13/06/1997

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
LLP Designated
Member
Director
Director
Director
Director
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GIPSY LANE ESTATE LIMITED
ALBEMARLE PRIVATE EQUITY
LIMITED

ALBEMARLE CARRIED INTEREST
LIMITED

El GROUP LIMITED

EQUITABLE HOLDINGS LIMITED
ALBEMARLE NOMINEES LIMITED
ALBEMARLE VENTURE PARTNER
LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL MACHINERY
COMPANY LIMITED

LINCAT GROUP LIMITED

KEMP MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

PREVIEW DATA SYSTEMS GROUP
LIMITED

DALEHEAD FOODS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

02855807
02469265

02469139
02562808
02239663
02151971
00769039
02502094

01018610
01566958

01770492

01078266

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
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22/09/1993
12/02/1993

12/02/1993
27/11/1992
07/09/1992
08/08/1992
08/08/1992
15/05/1992

08/05/1992
19/11/1991

09/11/1991

19/09/1991

902039289

18/04/1996 Director
13/06/1997 Director

01/08/2001 Director

20/04/1995 Director
08/09/1995 Director
13/06/1997 Director
13/06/1997 Director

31/03/1993 Director

27/05/2011 Director
Company
Secretary

07/09/1995 Director

20/01/1999 Director



